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Ambridge ASD
Doug McCausland
dmccausland@ambridge.k12.pa.us

Brownsville ASD
Bill Boucher
wboucher@basd.org

Butler Area School District
Nick Morelli
nick_morelli@butler.k12.pa.us

Clairton City SD
Larry Nicolette
nicolettel@clairton.k12.pa.us

Clarion Area SD
Jill Spence
jspence@clarion-schools.com

Cornell SD
Pat Berdine
pberdine@cornell.k12.pa.us

Darby Borough
Mark Possenti
markpossenti@comcast.net

East Allegheny SD
Don MacFann
dmacfann@eawildcats.net

Greater Johnstown SD
Eric Kocsis
ekocsis@gjsd.net

Hazleton ASD
Robert Krizansky
krizanskyr@hasdk12.org

Johnstown City
Robert Ritter
rritter@cojtwn.com

Lackawanna Trail SD
Keith Glynn
glynnk@ltsd.org

Lake Lehman SD
Tom Melone
tmelone@abmelonecpa.com

Lancaster City
Patrick Hopkins
phopkins@cityoflancasterpa.com

Lancaster SD

Matthew Przywara
mrprzywara@lancaster.k12.pa.us
Oil City SD

Susan Fisher
sfisher@mail.ocasd.org

Old Forge SD
Brian Rinaldi
brian.rinaldi@ofsd.cc

Penn Hills SD
Eileen Navish
enavish@phsd.k12.pa.us

Pittston SD
Albert Melone
amelone@abmelonecpa.com

Riverside-Beaver SD
Deb Brandstetter
d.brandstetter@riverside.k12.pa.us

Scranton SD
Patrick Laffey
plaffey@scrsd.org

Seneca Valley SD
Lynn Burtner
burtnerla@svsd.net
Trinity SD

Taylor Hott
hottt@trinitypride.org

United SD
Tom Kalinyak
tkalinyak@unitedsd.net

Wilkes Barre City
Brett Kittrick
bkittrick@wilkes-barre.pa.us

Wyoming Area SD
Tom Melone
tmelone@abmelonecpa.com

Wyoming Valley West SD
Joseph Rodriguez
jrodriguez@wvwsd.org

Yeadon Borough
Nafis Nichols
nnichols@yeadonborough.com
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